Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month

under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

019039

019041

019043

019040

019042

019045

019046

019047

019051

019050

019058

Date Issued

01/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

04/02/2019

06/02/2019

06/02/2019

08/02/2019

11/02/2019

11/02/2019

12/02/2019

Licence
Number

32UHT03629

32UHT03631

32UHT03632

32UHT03630

32UHB12001

32UHT03633

32UHT03634

32UHT03635

32UHT03637

32UHT03636

32UHB50024

Client Name

Mrs S Brown

Mrs N Cartwright

Ms S Brough

Mrs J L Thompson

Marston's Plc

Mr M Tresadern

Mr M Tresadern

Mr D J Roberts

Mrs S AL Spence

Miss R C Axcell

Mr A Akhtar

Premises Name

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

St Peter & St Paul's Church

Stainton Manor Farm

The OIld School

The Lincolnshire Otter

Scothern Village Hall

Scothern Village Hall

Fletcher Court Community Centre

Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall

Caistor Arts and Heritage Centre

Spice Mystery

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Change Supervisor

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Temp Event Notice

Cancel/Surrender
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Application
Number

019057

019056

019059

019069

019070

019071

019074

019081

019076

019077

019080

019094

019092

019099

019100

019108

Date Issued Licence
Number
12/02/2019 32UHB50131
12/02/2019 32UHB16013
12/02/2019 32UHT03638
13/02/2019 32UHA19001
13/02/2019 32UHA19002
13/02/2019 32UHA19003
14/02/2019 32UHB70013
15/02/2019 32UHA19006
15/02/2019 32UHA19004
15/02/2019 32UHA19005
15/02/2019 32UHA60014
20/02/2019 32UHA19008
20/02/2019 32UHA19007
21/02/2019 32UHB01802
22/02/2019 32UHA70060
22/02/2019 32UHT03639

Client Name

Star Pubs and Bars Limited

Lidl Great Britain Limited

Mr N A Clare

Miss K M Blades

Mrs J M Hall

Mrs A J Allsop

Mr G Rai

Mrs L Thornley

Mrs B Thangavel

Mr P A S Watson

Mr A S Meadows

Mr N S J Thomas

Mr M Hopkinson

Mr M N Ullah

Mrs A M Hughes

Miss S Thompson

Premises Name

Wishing Well

Lidl

The Fox & Hounds

Scotter Mini Market

Farmers Mahal

Hilltop Social and Recreational Club

Licence Type

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH

Alcohol

Application Type

Transfer

Transfer

Temp Event Notice

New

New

New

Suspension

New

New

New

Change N/A Holder

New

New

Suspension

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice
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Application
Number

019114

019117

019116

019118

Date Issued Licence
Number
27/02/2019 32UHA19009
28/02/2019 32UHB50078
28/02/2019 32UHB90004
28/02/2019 32UHB01901

Client Name

Mr S Thangavel
Wm Morrisons Supermarkets
Plc

Lincolnshire Brewing Company

Star Pubs and Bars Limited

Premises Name

Morrisons

The George Inn

The Black Horse

Licence Type

Personal Alcohol Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

New

Change Supervisor

Change Supervisor

New
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