Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019039	01/02/2019	32UHT03629	Mrs S Brown	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019041	04/02/2019	32UHT03631	Mrs N Cartwright	St Peter & St Paul's Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019043	04/02/2019	32UHT03632	Ms S Brough	Stainton Manor Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019040	04/02/2019	32UHT03630	Mrs J L Thompson	The Old School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019042	04/02/2019	32UHB12001	Marston's Plc	The Lincolnshire Otter	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019045	06/02/2019	32UHT03633	Mr M Tresadern	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019046	06/02/2019	32UHT03634	Mr M Tresadern	Scothern Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019047	08/02/2019	32UHT03635	Mr D J Roberts	Fletcher Court Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019051	11/02/2019	32UHT03637	Mrs S A L Spence	Marton and Gate Burton Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019050	11/02/2019	32UHT03636	Miss R C Axcell	Caistor Arts and Heritage Centre	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019058	12/02/2019	32UHB50024	Mr A Akhtar	Spice Mystery	Premises Licence	Cancel/Surrender

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019057	12/02/2019	32UHB50131	Star Pubs and Bars Limited	Wishing Well	Premises Licence	Transfer
019056	12/02/2019	32UHB16013	Lidl Great Britain Limited	Lidl	Premises Licence	Transfer
019059	12/02/2019	32UHT03638	Mr N A Clare	The Fox & Hounds	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
019069	13/02/2019	32UHA19001	Miss K M Blades		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019070	13/02/2019	32UHA19002	Mrs J M Hall		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019071	13/02/2019	32UHA19003	Mrs A J Allsop		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019074	14/02/2019	32UHB70013	Mr G Rai	Scotter Mini Market	Premises Licence	Suspension
019081	15/02/2019	32UHA19006	Mrs L Thornley		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019076	15/02/2019	32UHA19004	Mrs B Thangavel		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019077	15/02/2019	32UHA19005	Mr P A S Watson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019080	15/02/2019	32UHA60014	Mr A S Meadows		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
019094	20/02/2019	32UHA19008	Mr N S J Thomas		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019092	20/02/2019	32UHA19007	Mr M Hopkinson		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019099	21/02/2019	32UHB01802	Mr M N Ullah	Farmers Mahal	Premises Licence	Suspension
019100	22/02/2019	32UHA70060	Mrs A M Hughes		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
019108	22/02/2019	32UHT03639	Miss S Thompson	Hilltop Social and Recreational Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
019114	27/02/2019	32UHA19009	Mr S Thangavel		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
019117	28/02/2019	32UHB50078	Wm Morrisons Supermarkets Plc	Morrisons	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019116	28/02/2019	32UHB90004	Lincolnshire Brewing Company	The George Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
019118	28/02/2019	32UHB01901	Star Pubs and Bars Limited	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	New